Impact Services welcomes The Meeting Professionals International-Connecticut River Valley Chapter



February 11, 2019, Madison, Wisconsin –Impact Services (Impact) is proud to announce the signing of Meeting Professionals International-Connecticut River Valley Chapter (MPI CRV) as their newest client.

"Our team at Impact is beyond thrilled to get to know the team at MPI CRV and work hard to support their goals. This organization empowers their members and works to create development opportunities for their members making it something awesome to be a part of. I know MPI CRV's designated Executive Administrators will have a great time working with this group!, states Jodi Fisher, CEO, Impact Services

## About Meeting Professionals International-Connecticut River Valley Chapter

MPI Connecticut River Valley has over 100 members and is made up of local colleagues that specialize in meeting and event planning as well as supplier members. The organization provides networking opportunities, educational programs, leadership development, and professional recognition. MPI CRV understands the needs and wants of their members and ensures delivery. Their mission is, "To provide MPI members, chapters and the global meeting and event community with innovative and relevant education, networking opportunities and business exchanges, and to act as a prominent voice for the promotion and growth of the industry."

## Contact:

Amanda Guerard-Sequeira, MPI CRV President 774-420-1305

## https://www.mpiweb.org/chapters/connecticut-river-valley

## **About Impact Services**

Impact Services was founded in 2006 by Jodi Fisher, and since then they have successfully supported many Associations in growing and increasing profits and memberships. Now expanded into a robust team, Impact consists of Social Media experts, Non-Profit Administrators and Executive Administrative Assistants with impressive backgrounds in Association support, small business operations and international corporations. Their mission is to provide customized, efficient, and forward-thinking association management services to small and medium sized Associations with a highly skilled, dedicated team of Executive Administrators.

Contact:

**Impact Services** 

608.210.3120

info@impactvs.com

www.impactvs.com